DATE 05/21/2018

FUND NAME

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

GENERAL FUND

RECORD MANAGEMENT FUND
CIVIC CENTER HOTEL/MOTEL TAX
CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
COURT RECORD ARCHIVE FUND
CIVIC CENTER FUND

JP COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY FUND
DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

LAW LIBRARY FUND

RECORD PRESERVATION DC/CC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
JUSTICE COURT SECURITY FUND
HAVA GRANT

CC & DC TECHNOLOGY FUND

PRECINCT 1 HOUSE

ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL MAINTEN

FARM TO MARKET SPECIAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE CO PROJECT FUND

CO CLERK ARCHIVE FUND

ABANDONED PROPERTY

TEXAS MITIGATINO GRANT

AMAZING GRANT CDBG 7216067

BLOCK GRANT MARYK #7215077

*xx%*% MONTH TO DATE ***x**
REVENUES

460,260.

6,942.

81

54

.00

61.
800.
78,755.
1,172.
37,478.
1,980.
2,168.
5,391.

312.

125.
577.
93,095.
5,957.

5,994.

6,563.

95

84

61

92

39

20

69

95

62

.40

73

87

72

55

24

.51

10

.00

.00

.00

.00

EXPENSES
861,556.18
1,207.69
.00

.00

.00
57,829.49
1,035.84
30,447.44
514.78
4,091.55
4,239.26
.00

.00

.00

.00
553,904.92
.00

.00
5,919.57
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR APRIL THRU APRIL

GEL107

* %k x ok YEAR To DATE * Kk Kk Kk kx

REVENUES EXPENSES
8,781,846.53 6,686,077.91
43,360.99 46,002.12
.00 .00
353.83 .00
4,281.33 .00
403,583.91 459,052.57
6,425.75 7,250.88
262,669.62 219,893.23
10,508.74 2,798.00
12,192.23 14,499.25
35,054.14 31,840.78
1,698.75 .00
3,432.20 18,116.00
645.04 .00
4,030.74 1,069.18
3,416,908.87 2,645,558.84
288,701.40 .00
288,134.03 .00
131.24 95,627.68
42,188.51 52,186.91
124,499.00- .00
.00 .00
3,500.00 10,194.19-
.00 .00
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DATE 05/21/2018

FUND NAME

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

FEMA SPRING 4223

HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT

FEMA WINTER 4255

CRIME VICTIM COORDINATOR

LEPC GRANT

DEBT SERVICE FUND

COURTHOUSE RESTORATION

CIVIC CENTER HORSE PAVILLION

CIVIC CENTER 2013 CO'S

BOND ISSUE 2007

JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE

JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE

COUNTY ATTORNEY PENDING

COUNTY ATTORNEY FORFEITURE

DA STATE

SO FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND

DA FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND

COURT OF APPEALS FEE FUND

SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

CO ATTY SPECIAL RESTITUTION

DA PENDING FUND

S/0 DRUG FORFIETURE

DA FORFEITURE FUND

CA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND

*x*x*x*x MONTH TO DATE *****

REVENUES

29,131.

71.

245.

469.

164.
307.

2,729.

122,179.
52,704.

345.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

76

14

.00

.00

.00

42

92

.00

.58

.00

.00

36

14

93

.00

.00

33

86

00

EXPENSES

30.

42

.00

780.

10, 563.

83

36

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

1,140.

11

.00

.00

.00

2,110.

69

.00

200.

24

.00

3,000.

00

.00

.00

.00

2,280.

324.

60

37

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR APRIL THRU APRIL

GEL107

* Kk ok kK YEAR TO DATE Kk ok ok ok Kk

REVENUES

365,891.

309,321.

30,531.

1,644,073.

384.

1,472.

2,579.

3,228.

7,500.

832.
787.

16,264.

132,190.
158,572.

1,835.

03

.00

52

81

.00

76

66

.00

.00

.00

33

03

.00

78

00

.00

29

14

58

.00

.00

03

25

49

EXPENSES

52,747.

245,048.

55,833.

82,955.

1,210,110.

35,143.

13,4009.

2,536.

24,527.

56,802.

2,431.

74

.00

45

59

26

63

.00

.00

.00

.00

47

.00

.00

.00

07

.00

42

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

29

79
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DATE 05/21/2018 COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR APRIL THRU APRIL GEL107 PAGE 3

*%xx%* MONTH TO DATE ****% *x**%* YEAR TO DATE *****%

FUND NAME REVENUES EXPENSES REVENUES EXPENSES
2018 DA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 ADULT PROBATION FUND .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 8TH DIST JUVENILE PROBATION 9.34 860.75- 270.16 .00
2018 FIXED ASSETS .00 .00 .00 .00
2018 LONG TERM DEBT .00 .00 .00 .00

TOTAL 916,016.42 1,540,316.59 16,160,883.71 12,051,324.87



